Cpoku ceccum: ¢ 26.12.2018 no 16.01.2019

KOHCYINbTALMA OK3AMEH

AUCLIUNTINHA:

TexHOreHHble

CUCTEeMbI U
3KONOrm4ecKkum puck

OcHOBBbI
3KONOrn4YecKkoro

MeHeOXKMeHTa

MeToabl noneBbIX

10.01.2019 11.01.2019

28.12.2018] 10:00 470 |29.12.2018| 10:00 470

[MNepecpava

19.02.2019
19.04.2019

26.02.2019
24.04.2019

JK3aMeHarTop

AnaeBa
Nvnnunsa

AnekceeBHa

KpamapeBa
TaTbsiHa

HukonaeBHa

Benuk
3KONOrn4Yeckux 14.01.2018| 10:00 470  |15.01.2019| 10:00 470 gggigg:g AHTOH
nccnenoBaHUM o BukropoBuvy

OTBETCTBEHHbIV UCNONHUTEND 3aM. AekaHa no yyebHoun paboTe B.1O. CynuH




